Technical Data
Part Number PWGB170/13M
Operating pressure 170 bar / 2465 psi
Delivery rate 13 L/min
Power ass. 7.5 kW
Temperature max. 140°C
RPM 1450 rpm
Voltage 415V~50Hz
Kg/hr 6.47
Kg 160
Dimensions 950 x 600 x 860
Hot Water High Pressure Cleaners
GOLD Series Stainless Steel Industrial
Three Phase
PWGB170/13M
Dirt Killer Lances Complete
042 Complete - 500mm (# 41570)
Turbo Killer Lances Complete
045 Complete - 600mm (# 410723)
Features and
Equipment
High pressure gun with
rotating coupling
10m High pressure hose
High pressure stainless
steel lance with high/
low pressure regulator
Inlet brass quick fitting
High pressure nozzle
Outlet hose quick fitting
Total stop
Low fuel alert
Water tank & flow
switch
  Standard Equipment        Option
Gold Series - 3 phase
Professional hot water pressure cleaner with
pump motor at 1450rpm and pump with three
ceramic pistons, connecting rods and camshaft.
The hydraulic circuit has a bypass valve to
regulate pressure.
In the electrical panel the controls and the
auxiliary circuit are low voltage 24 volt and a
thermal overload relay protects the main engine.
The burner has a 230 volt motor independent of
the main engine, with a coil for high efficiency.
Shutdown immediate and total stop at the closure
of the gun.
Equipped with steam valve and detergent valve for
high pressure detergent application.
Low fuel alert Total stop Detergent & steam
valve
Watertank & flow
switch
Bypass safety valve